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TIMETABLE / SCHEDULER 
GUIDE 

PLEASE READ BEFORE YOU USE THIS TIMETABLE / SCHEDULER  

 
This PDF download contains NHA’s spreadsheet calendar showing the whole 

year’s planned courses including weekday, evening and weekend classes.  

The first step is to download the information guide and the timetable to see what 

subjects are required for Certificate IV or the Diploma option of your choice to 

get an overall view. You can then see what subjects you will need to undertake 

for your chosen qualification while you plot them on the timetable.  

 

Some courses have prerequisites; please check our information guide or online 

course structure before enrolling.  

 

Some subjects, such as Anatomy & Physiology, have no pre-requisites and can be 

undertaken by students immediately, further many subjects can be done by way of 

home study with the support of required tutorials.  

For subject fees please refer to our website for the current fees. Look under 

the academy that your qualification belongs to, and if you require further 

assistance please call us on:  

 

If you are having difficulty please call NHA and our staff will be happy to assist in 

guiding you or providing help to assist you in deciding what you need. Our staff 

would be pleased to assist you in customising your course requirements to suit 

your career path and ambitions.  

 

Alternatively, you can send us an email at admin@nhaa.edu.au with your 
requirements.  
 

Also NHAA offer Cert IV in Celebrancy CHC41015 
 

At NHA Australia there is no “one-size-suits-all” approach to gaining a qualification 

each programme is customised, as much as possible, to best meet your individual 

needs and circumstances.  
 

542 Glynburn Rd Burnside 

                                             Phone: 0481 818 507 
     Email: admin@nhaa.edu.au  

      Web: www.nhaa.edu.au 

http://www.nhaa.edu.au/


January 2018 
 

CPE Subjects Indicates Weekends & Public Holidays 
 

Monday, 1 Jan NEW YEARS DAY 

Tuesday, 2 Jan NEW YEARS DAY - PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

Wednesday, 3 Jan ACADEMY CLOSED 

Thursday, 4 Jan ACADEMY CLOSED 

Friday, 5 Jan ACADEMY CLOSED 

Saturday, 6 Jan ACADEMY CLOSED 

Sunday, 7 Jan ACADEMY CLOSED 

Monday, 8 Jan ACADEMY CLOSED 

Tuesday, 9 Jan ACADEMY CLOSED 

Wednesday, 10 Jan ACADEMY CLOSED 

Thursday, 11 Jan ACADEMY CLOSED 

Friday, 12 Jan ACADEMY CLOSED 

Saturday, 13 Jan CLINIC OPEN 

Sunday, 14 Jan ACADEMY CLOSED 

Monday, 15 Jan ACADEMY CLOSED 

Tuesday, 16 Jan ACADEMY CLOSED 

Wednesday, 17 Jan ACADEMY CLOSED 

Thursday, 18 Jan ACADEMY CLOSED 

Friday, 19 Jan ACADEMY CLOSED 

Saturday, 20 Jan CLINIC OPEN 

Sunday, 21 Jan ACADEMY CLOSED 

Monday, 22 Jan ACADEMY CLOSED 

Tuesday, 23 Jan ACADEMY CLOSED 

Wednesday, 24 Jan ACADEMY CLOSED 

Thursday, 25 Jan ACADEMY CLOSED 

Friday, 26 Jan AUSTRALIA DAY HOLIDAY 

Saturday, 27 Jan CLINIC OPEN 

Sunday, 28 Jan ACADEMY CLOSED 

Monday, 29 Jan   

Tuesday, 30 Jan   

Wednesday, 31 Jan   



February 2018 
 

CPE Subjects Indicates Weekends & Public Holidays 
 
 

Thursday, 1 Feb All Daytime Classes Run From 9am - 5pm Unless Indicated Otherwise 

Friday, 2 Feb 2018 Classes 

Saturday, 3 Feb       

Sunday, 4 Feb       

Monday, 5 Feb       

Tuesday, 6 Feb       

Wednesday, 7 Feb       

Thursday, 8 Feb       

Friday, 9 Feb       

Saturday, 10 Feb       

Sunday, 11 Feb       

Monday, 12 Feb       

Tuesday, 13 Feb       

Wednesday, 14 Feb       

Thursday, 15 Feb       

Friday, 16 Feb       

Saturday, 17 Feb < Massage 1 – day 1     

Sunday, 18 Feb Massage 1 – Final Day >     

Monday, 19 Feb       

Tuesday, 20 Feb       

Wednesday, 21 Feb       

Thursday, 22 Feb       

Friday, 23 Feb       

Saturday, 24 Feb < Massage 2 – Day 1     

Sunday, 25 Feb Massage 2 –  Day 2     

Monday, 26 Feb       

Tuesday, 27 Feb       



March 2018 
 

CPE Subjects Indicates Weekends & Public Holidays 
 
 
 

 
Wednesday, 28 Feb All Daytime Classes Run From 9am - 5pm Unless Indicated Otherwise 

Thursday, 1 Mar 2018 Classes 

Friday, 2 Mar     <Cert IV CELEBRANCY Course Day 1 

Saturday, 3 Mar     Cert IV CELEBRANCY Course Day 2 

Sunday, 4 Mar     Cert IV CELEBRANCY Course Day 3> 

Monday, 5 Mar       

Tuesday, 6 Mar       

Wednesday, 7 Mar       

Thursday, 8 Mar       

Friday, 9 Mar       

Saturday, 10 Mar       

Sunday, 11 Mar       

Monday, 12 Mar   PUBLIC HOLIDAY   

Tuesday, 13 Mar       

Wednesday, 14 Mar       

Thursday, 15 Mar       

Friday, 16 Mar       

Saturday, 17 Mar < Massage 2 – Day 3     

Sunday, 18 Mar Massage 2 –  Day 4 >     

Monday, 19 Mar       

Tuesday, 20 Mar       

Wednesday, 21 Mar       

Thursday, 22 Mar       

Friday, 23 Mar       

Saturday, 24 Mar       

Sunday, 25 Mar       

Monday, 26 Mar       

Tuesday, 27 Mar       



April 2018 
CPE Subjects Indicates Weekends & Public Holidays 

 
 

Wednesday, 28 Mar   
All Daytime Classes Run From 9am - 5pm 

Unless Indicated Otherwise   

Thursday, 29 Mar   2018 Classes   

Friday, 30 Mar   Good Friday   

Saturday, 31 Mar   Easter Saturday   

Sunday, 1 Apr   Easter Sunday   

Monday, 2 Apr   Easter Monday   

Tuesday, 3 Apr       

Wednesday, 4 Apr       

Thursday, 5 Apr       

Friday, 6 Apr       

Saturday, 7 Apr       

Sunday, 8 Apr STRUCTURAL ANATOMY -Tut      

Monday, 9 Apr       

Tuesday, 10 Apr       

Wednesday, 11 Apr       

Thursday, 12 Apr       

Friday, 13 Apr       

Saturday, 14 Apr   < Trigger Point 1 - Day 1   

Sunday, 15 Apr   Trigger Point 1 - Day 2 >   

Monday, 16 Apr       

Tuesday, 17 Apr       

Wednesday, 18 Apr       

Thursday, 19 Apr       

Friday, 20 Apr       

Saturday, 21 Apr       

Sunday, 22 Apr       

Monday, 23 Apr       

Tuesday, 24 Apr       

Wednesday, 25 Apr   ANZAC DAY   

Thursday, 26 Apr       

Friday, 27 Apr       

Saturday, 28 Apr       

Sunday, 29 Apr       

Monday, 30 Apr       



May 2018 
CPE Subjects Indicates Weekends & Public Holidays 

  
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
Tuesday, 1 May All Daytime Classes Run From 9am - 5pm Unless Indicated Otherwise 

Wednesday, 2 May 2018 Classes 

Thursday, 3 May       

Friday, 4 May       

Saturday, 5 May   Trigger Point 1 - Day 3   

Sunday, 6 May   Trigger Point 1 - Final Day  >   

Monday, 7 May       

Tuesday, 8 May       

Wednesday, 9 May       

Thursday, 10 May       

Friday, 11 May       

Saturday, 12 May       

Sunday, 13 May       

Monday, 14 May       

Tuesday, 15 May       

Wednesday, 16 May       

Thursday, 17 May       

Friday, 18 May       

Saturday, 19 May       

Sunday, 20 May Manage Health & Safety     

Monday, 21 May       

Tuesday, 22 May       

Wednesday, 23 May       

Thursday, 24 May       

Friday, 25 May       

Saturday, 26 May       

Sunday, 27 May       

Monday, 28 May       

Tuesday, 29 May       



June 2018 
CPE Subjects Indicates Weekends & Public Holidays 

 

Wednesday, 30 May 
  

All Daytime Classes Run From 9am - 5pm 
Unless Indicated Otherwise   

Thursday, 31 May 2018 Classes 

Friday, 1 Jun       

Saturday, 2 Jun   < Trigger Point 2 - Day 1   

Sunday, 3 Jun    Trigger Point 2 - Day 2   

Monday, 4 Jun       

Tuesday, 5 Jun       

Wednesday, 6 Jun       

Thursday, 7 Jun       

Friday, 8 Jun       

Saturday, 9 Jun       

Sunday, 10 Jun       

Monday, 11 Jun   QUEEN's BIRTHDAY   

Tuesday, 12 Jun       

Wednesday, 13 Jun       

Thursday, 14 Jun       

Friday, 15 Jun       

Saturday, 16 Jun   Trigger Point 2 - Day3   

Sunday, 17 Jun    Trigger Point 2 - Day 4 >   

Monday, 18 Jun       

Tuesday, 19 Jun       

Wednesday, 20 Jun       

Thursday, 21 Jun       

Friday, 22 Jun       

Saturday, 23 Jun     <FUNERAL Course Day 1 

Sunday, 24 Jun     FUNERAL Course Course Day 2 

Monday, 25 Jun       

Tuesday, 26 Jun       

Wednesday, 27 Jun       



July 2018 
CPE Subjects Indicates Weekends & Public Holidays 

 
Thursday, 28 Jun All Daytime Classes Run From 9am - 5pm Unless Indicated Otherwise 

Friday, 29 Jun 2018 Classes 

Saturday, 30 Jun       

Sunday, 1 Jul       

Monday, 2 Jul       

Tuesday, 3 Jul       

Wednesday, 4 Jul       

Thursday, 5 Jul       

Friday, 6 Jul       

Saturday, 7 Jul       

Sunday, 8 Jul       

Monday, 9 Jul       

Tuesday, 10 Jul       

Wednesday, 11 Jul       

Thursday, 12 Jul       

Friday, 13 Jul       

Saturday, 14 Jul       

Sunday, 15 Jul       

Monday, 16 Jul       

Tuesday, 17 Jul       

Wednesday, 18 Jul       

Thursday, 19 Jul       

Friday, 20 Jul     <Cert IV CELEBRANCY Course Day 1 

Saturday, 21 Jul     Cert IV CELEBRANCY Course Day 2 

Sunday, 22 Jul     Cert IV CELEBRANCY Course Day 3> 

Monday, 23 Jul       

Tuesday, 24 Jul       

Wednesday, 25 Jul       

Thursday, 26 Jul       

Friday, 27 Jul       

Saturday, 28 Jul       

Sunday, 29 Jul   A & P 1 -Tut  1 day   

Monday, 30 Jul       

Tuesday, 31 Jul       



August 2018 
CPE Subjects Indicates Weekends & Public Holidays 

 
 

Wednesday, 1 Aug All Daytime Classes Run From 9am - 5pm Unless Indicated Otherwise 

Thursday, 2 Aug 2018 Classes 

Friday, 3 Aug       

Saturday, 4 Aug       

Sunday, 5 Aug       

Monday, 6 Aug       

Tuesday, 7 Aug       

Wednesday, 8 Aug       

Thursday, 9 Aug       

Friday, 10 Aug       

Saturday, 11 Aug       

Sunday, 12 Aug       

Monday, 13 Aug       

Tuesday, 14 Aug       

Wednesday, 15 Aug       

Thursday, 16 Aug       

Friday, 17 Aug       

Saturday, 18 Aug Manage a Practice      

Sunday, 19 Aug Manage a Practice      

Monday, 20 Aug       

Tuesday, 21 Aug       

Wednesday, 22 Aug       

Thursday, 23 Aug       

Friday, 24 Aug       

Saturday, 25 Aug       

Sunday, 26 Aug       

Monday, 27 Aug       

Tuesday, 28 Aug       

Wednesday, 29 Aug       



September 2018 
CPE Subjects Indicates Weekends & Public Holidays 

 
    

Thursday, 30 Aug All Daytime Classes Run From 9am - 5pm Unless Indicated Otherwise 

Friday, 31 Aug 2018 Classes 

Saturday, 1 Sep       

Sunday, 2 Sep       

Monday, 3 Sep       

Tuesday, 4 Sep       

Wednesday, 5 Sep       

Thursday, 6 Sep       

Friday, 7 Sep       

Saturday, 8 Sep   < Sports Massage 1 - Day 1   

Sunday, 9 Sep   Sports Massage 1 - Day 2   

Monday, 10 Sep       

Tuesday, 11 Sep       

Wednesday, 12 Sep       

Thursday, 13 Sep       

Friday, 14 Sep       

Saturday, 15 Sep       

Sunday, 16 Sep       

Monday, 17 Sep       

Tuesday, 18 Sep       

Wednesday, 19 Sep       

Thursday, 20 Sep       

Friday, 21 Sep       

Saturday, 22 Sep   Sports Massage 1 - Day 3   

Sunday, 23 Sep   Sports Massage 1 - Day 4 >   

Monday, 24 Sep       

Tuesday, 25 Sep       

Wednesday, 26 Sep       

Thursday, 27 Sep       

Friday, 28 Sep       

Saturday, 29 Sep       

Sunday, 30 Sep       



October 2018 
CPE Subjects Indicates Weekends & Public Holidays 

 
 
 

Monday, 1 Oct LABOUR DAY 

Tuesday, 2 Oct All Daytime Classes Run From 9am - 5pm Unless Indicated Otherwise  -  2018 Classes 

Wednesday, 3 Oct       

Thursday, 4 Oct       

Friday, 5 Oct       

Saturday, 6 Oct       

Sunday, 7 Oct       

Monday, 8 Oct       

Tuesday, 9 Oct       

Wednesday, 10 Oct       

Thursday, 11 Oct       

Friday, 12 Oct       

Saturday, 13 Oct       

Sunday, 14 Oct       

Monday, 15 Oct       

Tuesday, 16 Oct       

Wednesday, 17 Oct       

Thursday, 18 Oct       

Friday, 19 Oct       

Saturday, 20 Oct       

Sunday, 21 Oct       

Monday, 22 Oct       

Tuesday, 23 Oct       

Wednesday, 24 Oct       

Thursday, 25 Oct       

Friday, 26 Oct     <Cert IV CELEBRANCY Course Day 1 

Saturday, 27 Oct     Cert IV CELEBRANCY Course Day 2 

Sunday, 28 Oct     Cert IV CELEBRANCY Course Day 3> 

Monday, 29 Oct       

Tuesday, 30 Oct       

Wednesday, 31 Oct       



November 2018 
CPE Subjects Indicates Weekends & Public Holidays 

 
 
 

Thursday, 1 Nov All Daytime Classes Run From 9am - 5pm Unless Indicated Otherwise 

Friday, 2 Nov 2018 Classes 

Saturday, 3 Nov   < Sports Massage 2 - Day 1   

Sunday, 4 Nov   Sports Massage 2 - Day 2 >   

Monday, 5 Nov       

Tuesday, 6 Nov       

Wednesday, 7 Nov       

Thursday, 8 Nov       

Friday, 9 Nov       

Saturday, 10 Nov     <FUNERAL Course Day 1 

Sunday, 11 Nov     FUNERAL Course Course Day 2 

Monday, 12 Nov       

Tuesday, 13 Nov       

Wednesday, 14 Nov       

Thursday, 15 Nov       

Friday, 16 Nov       

Saturday, 17 Nov       

Sunday, 18 Nov       

Monday, 19 Nov       

Tuesday, 20 Nov       

Wednesday, 21 Nov       

Thursday, 22 Nov       

Friday, 23 Nov       

Saturday, 24 Nov   Sports Massage  - Day 3   

Sunday, 25 Nov   Sports Massage 2 - Final Day  >   

Monday, 26 Nov       

Tuesday, 27 Nov       

Wednesday, 28 Nov       



December 2018 
CPE Subjects Indicates Weekends & Public Holidays 

 
Thursday, 29 Nov All Daytime Classes Run From 9am - 5pm Unless Indicated Otherwise 

Friday, 30 Nov 2018 Classes 

Saturday, 1 Dec       

Sunday, 2 Dec       

Monday, 3 Dec       

Tuesday, 4 Dec       

Wednesday, 5 Dec       

Thursday, 6 Dec       

Friday, 7 Dec       

Saturday, 8 Dec       

Sunday, 9 Dec       

Monday, 10 Dec       

Tuesday, 11 Dec       

Wednesday, 12 Dec       

Thursday, 13 Dec       

Friday, 14 Dec       

Saturday, 15 Dec       

Sunday, 16 Dec       

Monday, 17 Dec       

Tuesday, 18 Dec       

Wednesday, 19 Dec       

Thursday, 20 Dec       

Friday, 21 Dec   ACADEMY CLOSED   

Saturday, 22 Dec   ACADEMY CLOSED   

Sunday, 23 Dec   ACADEMY CLOSED   

Monday, 24 Dec   ACADEMY CLOSED   

Tuesday, 25 Dec   Christmas Day   

Wednesday, 26 Dec   Proclamation Day   

Thursday, 27 Dec   ACADEMY CLOSED   

Friday, 28 Dec   ACADEMY CLOSED   

Saturday, 29 Dec   ACADEMY CLOSED   

Sunday, 30 Dec   ACADEMY CLOSED   

Monday, 31 Dec New Year's Eve 

 


